Spokane Soccer Center
E. 7320 Nora
Spokane, WA 99212
(509) 924-PLAY

Womens Open

Winter 2 2025

League Schedule

Day Game Time Team Vs. Team
Wed January 7, 2026 7:20 PM Womens Cpen 3 Womens Open 4
Thu  Jenuary8,2026  720PM  WomensOpeni  WomensOpen2 -
Wed January 14, 2026 7:20 PM Womens Open 4 Womens Opeﬁ 1
Thu January 15, 2026 7:20 PM Womens Open 3 Womens Open 2
VV\’Ied N Janua]y 21 ,7 2026 . 7:26 7I73M o Wﬁmens O;Jén 47 N 7 Wbﬁens dpen 2
Thu  Jenuary22,2026  7:20PM  WomensOpen3  Womens Open 1 R
Wed January 28, 2026 7:20 PM : Woﬁens Open 1 Womens bﬁen 2
Thu January 29, 2026 7:20 PM Womens Open 3 Womens Open 4
Wegi - #ébrué& ;! 2026 7 7:207PI7V! 7 Wérﬁensvobeh; 77W§merns'7(7)pe7n 1 i
Wed  February 11,2026  720PM  WomensOpen3 WomensOpen1 :
fhu February 12, 2026 N 7:20 PM Womens Open 4 Womens bpen 2
Thu February 19, 2026 7:20 PM Womens Open 1 Womens Open 2
Wed  February 25, 2026 © 720PM  Womens Open 3 ~ Womens Open 2
Thu  February26,2026  720PM  WomensOpend  WomensOpeni
Wed - Marcr} 4 720267 7 7:20 PM Womens Open 3 Worﬁens Ope}x 17 g al
Womens Open 4 Womens Open 2

Thu March 5, 2026 7:20 PM

Monday, December 29, 2025
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